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AncTtaHuns 132
06.11.21

BCEROCCANCKHE COPEBHOBAHNA MO NNABAHNID

MAD WAVE 5757
CHALLENGE &V | A

| KASARID

5-6 HOABPA 2021

Manbuvkn, 50m battepdnai

FOHown 11-12 net
Pe3ynbTaTbl PUHaAsbHbIN

Mecto damunus, ivs

1.

EXH
EXH

FEPACVMOB Cepreii

25m: 12.65 12.65
. CTAPOBOWTOB Makcum

25m: 13.00 13.00
HECTEPOB Martseii

25m: 13.08 13.08
MPUNBAJIOB KOHCTaHTUH

25m: 13.65 13.65
KWBAPAVH Kupunn

25m: 13.73 13.73
BOPO3/10B Muxaun

25m: 13.90 13.90
BOJIKOB BukTtop

25m: 13.85 13.85
BEHLKKEBWY Bayecnas

25m: 13.92 13.92

UMMPOB Ceprei
HEBEPOB bopwuc

r.p.
2009

50m:

2009

50m:

2009

50m:

2009

50m:

2009

50m:

2009

50m:

2009

50m:

2009

50m:

2009
2009

IltoH

KomaHpaa

CLUOP KOHocTb MockBbl, MockBa

27.82 15.17

CLUOP Ne 1, Mocksa

28.00 15.00

CLLUOP KOHocTb MockBbl, MockBa

28.26 15.18

OHOCLL, TeTiown

29.57 15.92

CLU LCKA, OanHuoBO

30.10 16.37

LM Crapt, Cum

30.10 16.20

CLUOP Ne 3 KanuHuHckoro p-Ha CIl6

30.23 16.38

CK Kocatka, CaHkT-INeTepbypr

30.33 16.41

HOYOP, HuxHunin Hosropog,

MOC

MOC

MOC

TATP

MO

Unb

Crib

Cnb

H-H

CLUOP no BBC 3kpaH, CaHkT-MeTepbypClb

R.T.
+0,50

+0,66

+0,68

+0,64

+0,64

+0,82

+0,55

+0,68

PesynbTart

27.82

28.00

28.26

29.57

30.10

30.10

30.23

30.33

Oukn

Bacceiin YCK "BypeBecTHuK", 25 meTpoB
r. KaszaHb, 5-6 Hoa6psa 2021 1.

WWW.SWim4you.ru

CuncTema 3/1eKTPOHHO perncTpaummn BpemMmeHmn

OMEGA ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.69132

MAD WA G

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP
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WKOAANABAHWSA

TToBomRCKEi

rOCYAapCTBEHHBIA YHHBEPCHTET
H3IHYeCcKol KYIbTYPSI,

CIOpTa H TYPH3Ma
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